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Victims Support Scheme
The Victims Support Scheme 

is for victims of crime. 

A victim is someone who 

•	 was hurt by another person

•	 had something stolen or damaged

•	 is a family member of a person killed.

You might be able to get 

•	 information

•	 counselling

•	 money for emergency costs. 

	 For example, somewhere to stay for a short 

time to keep you safe.

•	 money for other costs. 

	 For example, medical or dentist bills. 

•	 money for you. For example, if you were sex-

ually assaulted.

There are limits to how much money 

you can get.
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Talk	to	Victims	Services	to	find	out	more	infor-

mation.	Victims	Services	will	tell	you	what	you	

can	get.

Call	Victims	Access	Line

1800 633 063

Go to https://victimsservices.justice.nsw.gov.au

https://victimsservices.justice.nsw.gov.au


3

The Easy English is from information in Victims Support 

Scheme. 

Scope’s Communication Resource Centre wrote the Easy English. 

July  2013. 

www.scopevic.org.au. 

To see the original book, contact the NSW Police Force. 

Mayer-Johnson LLC says we can use the Picture Communication 

Symbols ©  1981 – 2013.

Valuing People Valuing People ClipArt © Inspired Services, UK. 

www.inspiredservices.org.uk

http://www.inspiredservices.org.uk

